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Spring Brook Golf Course

2276 200" Ave / Mora, MN 55051

(320) 679-2317

Appetizers

Cheese Curds
Cheddar Potato Bites
Mac N Cheese Bites
Potato Kegs

Chicken Gizzards
Breaded Mushrooms
Southwest Chicken Fusion Bites
Fried Green Beans
Mini Corn Dogs
French Fries

Onion Rings

Waffle Fries

Tater Tots

$7.95
$6.95
$6.95
56.95
56.95
55.95
57.95
54.95
55.95
53.95
56.95
54.95
$4.95

Brook Sawce available with Fries/Tors/Rings

Mini Tacos — salsa & sour cream

Chips & Dip
Salsa
CQueso

Traditional Wings
Boneless Wings

56.95

$3.95

5495

$10.95
$9.95

BRO/ Buffalo / Bourbon £ Sweet Chili 7 Tertvaki

Burgers
Served with chips | Upgrade to Fries or Tots +1 / Onion Rings +2

Acre Burger $9.95
onion, mushroom, bacon, swiss & american cheese

Buffalo $9.95
letiuce, bacon, buffalo sauce and blue cheese

California $8.95
mavyo, lettuce, tomato, and onion | add cheese +1

Hamburger $£6.95

Cheeseburger $7.95

Bacon Cheeseburger $9.50

Mushroom & Swiss £8.95

Baskets

Served with fries | Upgrade to Onion Rings +2

Chicken Strips (3) 55,95

Shrimp Basket — cocktail sauce $10.95

Cod Basket — tartar sauce $12.95

Sandwiches & Wraps
Served with chips | Upgrade to Fries or Tots +1 7 Onion Rings +2

BLT $9.95

Club $0.95
turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo

Grilled Chicken Sandwich - Crispy +1 $8.95
lettuce, tomato, mavo, pickles

Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap — grilled or crispy $0.95
lettuce, tomato, cheese, ranch

Chicken Caesar Wrap — grilled or crispy $0.95
lettuce, tomato, parmesan, croutons, cassar dressing

Chicken Quesadilla £8.95

Fish Sandwich $9.95

lettuce, tarar sauce

Kettle River Pizza

Cheese

Pepperoni

Sausage & Mushroom
Pepperoni & Sausage
Chicken Alfredo

4-Meat

Supreme

Cheese Wheel w. Marinara

511
512
512
512
513
513
513
513

Salad

Grilled Chicken — Crispy +1 $E.05
bacon, tomato, onion, cheese, croutons, choice dressing

Turkey Club $9.95
bacon, tomato, onion, cheese, croutons, choice dressing

Chet $6.95
hard hotled cggs, tomato, onion, croutons, choice dressing

Grilled Chicken Caesar — Crispy +1 £5.95

[ParTEsan, Croutons, Clesar dn.-!ir:ing

Ranch / Blue Cheese / Caesar 7 French 7 Ttalian




